Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1514. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 67 (136 total)

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 424
2 522
3 542
4 948
5 1103
6 404
7 565
8 1133
9 443

10 1094
11 524
12 976
13 983
15 531

Lil Bit Western
Heavenly Mac

Mr After Shock
Chex Is The Choice
So So Good

Caught U Lookin
Triplicate Pleasure
Chrome On My Zipper
Bigbeboppinbob
Blazeless

All But Sudden
Credits For Heaven
Consider Duplicated

Ima Petite Classic

Chad Evans
Jason Martin
Chad Evans
Kelly McDowall
Brynne Bassler
Anthony Munoz
Kellie Hinely
Butch Campbell
Bruce Vickery
Barbara Zwick-Evans
Charlie | Cole
Robin J C Frid
Michelle Tidwell
Charlie | Cole

Brittany Lofton

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
Diana K Davidson
Natalia Kay Devencenty
Thalia R Gelb

Mary Raymund

Chelsea Sterling

Hillary D Roberts

Bruce Vickery

Eric Moden

Huver Family Trust
Todd Neiberger

Louise G Davis

Lee M Reeve



Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1515. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 69

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 595 Flash Man Zip Michael D Hunsinger Zachery Wall Ford
2 298 Good Time Cruzin Lindsey Minor Jake Haeckl
3 587 Call Me A Hottie Tommy Sheets Caroline L Cavallo
4 471 | Am Dressed Western Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab
5 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew
6 1054 The Best Bet Yet Nancy Cahill Nancy C Chapman
7 581 Bit Western Tommy Sheets Amy Jean Dougherty
8 729 Dun In The Dark Lyn McArthur Bonnie Sheren
9 802 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

10 855 Remarkable Can Bruce Walquist Judy Ruggere

11 297 Good On The Range Lindsey Minor Brianna Haeckl

12 968 Lofty Loper Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson



Place Back#

Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1516. NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 49

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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522
542
404
443
524
976

1054
729
802
968

Heavenly Mac

Mr After Shock
Caught U Lookin
Bigbeboppinbob
All But Sudden
Credits For Heaven
The Best Bet Yet
Dun In The Dark
Good To Be Macho
Lofty Loper

Jason Martin
Chad Evans
Bruce Vickery
Bruce Vickery
Charlie | Cole
Robin J C Frid
Nancy Cahill
Lyn McArthur
Ben Debrouwer

Holden M Jung

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

Diana K Davidson
Mary Raymund
Bruce Vickery
Huver Family Trust
Todd Neiberger
Nancy C Chapman
Bonnie Sheren
Ben Debrouwer

Jacqueline J Johnson



Show #85782 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1514. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 67 (136 total)

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 128
2 522
3 524
4 983
5 424
6 1133
7 976
8 542
9 404

10 443
11 1103
12 781
13 565
14 977
15 1089

Range To A Te
Heavenly Mac

All But Sudden
Consider Duplicated
Lil Bit Western
Chrome On My Zipper
Credits For Heaven
Mr After Shock
Caught U Lookin
Bigbeboppinbob

So So Good
Suddenly A Good Bar
Triplicate Pleasure
Zippos Goodfellow
There Goes My Zipper

Lisa M Farrell
Jason Martin
Charlie | Cole
Michelle Tidwell
Chad Evans
Butch Campbell
Robin J C Frid
Chad Evans
Anthony Munoz
Bruce Vickery
Brynne Bassler
Lyn McArthur
Kellie Hinely
Robin J C Frid

Barbara Zwick-Evans

Isabel Carmen Scobie
Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
Huver Family Trust
Louise G Davis
Brittany Lofton

Hillary D Roberts
Todd Neiberger
Diana K Davidson
Mary Raymund

Bruce Vickery

Thalia R Gelb
Charlene Lane
Chelsea Sterling

Lisa Neiberger

Lexi Nicole Demel



Show #85782 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1515. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 69

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 729 Dun In The Dark Lyn McArthur Bonnie Sheren
2 818 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm
3 595 Flash Man Zip Michael D Hunsinger Zachery Wall Ford
4 297 Good On The Range Lindsey Minor Brianna Haeckl
5 298 Good Time Cruzin Lindsey Minor Jake Haeckl
6 471 | Am Dressed Western Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab
7 968 Lofty Loper Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson
8 587 Call Me A Hottie Tommy Sheets Caroline L Cavallo
9 1054 The Best Bet Yet Nancy Cahill Nancy C Chapman
10 802 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer
11 581 Bit Western Tommy Sheets Amy Jean Dougherty
12 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew





